Individual Best Times (All Time)

Toby Odusi - (935329) - Sutton & Cheam SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
34.11
34.18
34.88
35.09
35.35
35.84
35.98
41.44
42.35
43.74
44.76
49.13
50.25

51.31

Swims in Date Order

Time
34.88
34.18
34.11
35.09
35.84
35.98
35.35
42.35

41.44
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

272
270
254
250
244
234
232
151
142
129
120
91
85
80

WA Pts

254
270
272
250
234
232
244
142

151

Round

Round

F

Date

05/06/16
09/07/16
16/10/16
23/01/16
07/11/15
16/01/16
20/12/15
13/04/14
15/11/14
10/11/13
29/06/13
111112
11/10/12
16/06/12

Date

16/10/16
09/07/16
05/06/16
23/01/16
16/01/16
20/12/15
07/11/15
15/11/14
13/04/14

Meet

Surrey Summer Development Meet

Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash

Sutton & Cheam Club Championships 2016
Croydon Amphibians Closed County Time Trials
Croydon Amphibians Club Championships 2015
Kingston Royals The Royals New Year Meet 2016
Bromley Christmas Gold Open Meet 2015
Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier

Croydon Amphibians Club Championships
Dorking Open Meet

Croydon Borough SA Annual Championships
Dorking SC Open Meet

Sutton Atlantis SC Club Championships

Croydon Borough Annual Championships

Meet

Sutton & Cheam Club Championships 2016
Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash

Surrey Summer Development Meet

Croydon Amphibians Closed County Time Trials
Kingston Royals The Royals New Year Meet 2016
Bromley Christmas Gold Open Meet 2015
Croydon Amphibians Club Championships 2015
Croydon Amphibians Club Championships

Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier

Venue

Guildford
Carshalton
Kingswood
Croydon
Croydon
Walton-on-Thames
Gillingham
Guildford
Croydon
Dorking

South Croydon
Dorking

Sutton

Croydon

Venue

Kingswood
Carshalton
Guildford

Croydon
Walton-on-Thames
Gillingham
Croydon

Croydon

Guildford

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Sutton Cheam 3
Sutton Cheam 3
Sutton Cheam 4
Croydon Amph 4
Croydon Amph 4
Croydon Amph 3
Croydon Amph 3
Croydon Amph 3
Croydon Amph 4
Croydon Amph 3
Croydon Amph 4
Croydon Amph 3
Croydon Amph 4
Croydon Amph 4

Club Swam Under Level

Sutton Cheam 4
Sutton Cheam 3
Sutton Cheam 3
Croydon Amph 4
Croydon Amph 3
Croydon Amph 3
Croydon Amph 4
Croydon Amph 4
Croydon Amph 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



43.74
44.76
49.13
50.25

51.31

Copyright 2024

129
120
91
85
80

10/11/13
29/06/13
111112
11/10/12
16/06/12

Dorking Open Meet

Croydon Borough SA Annual Championships
Dorking SC Open Meet

Sutton Atlantis SC Club Championships

Croydon Borough Annual Championships

Dorking

South Croydon
Dorking

Sutton

Croydon

Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph

Croydon Amph

Page 2/2
3
4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



