## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Toby Odusi - (935329) - Sutton & Cheam SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.11	272	F	05/06/16	Surrey Summer Development Meet	Guildford	Sutton Cheam	3
34.18	270	F	09/07/16	Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash	Carshalton	Sutton Cheam	3
34.88	254	F	16/10/16	Sutton & Cheam Club Championships 2016	Kingswood	Sutton Cheam	4
35.09	250	F	23/01/16	Croydon Amphibians Closed County Time Trials	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
35.35	244	F	07/11/15	Croydon Amphibians Club Championships 2015	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
35.84	234	F	16/01/16	Kingston Royals The Royals New Year Meet 2016	Walton-on-Thames	Croydon Amph	3
35.98	232	F	20/12/15	Bromley Christmas Gold Open Meet 2015	Gillingham	Croydon Amph	3
41.44	151	F	13/04/14	Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier	Guildford	Croydon Amph	3
42.35	142	F	15/11/14	Croydon Amphibians Club Championships	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
43.74	129	F	10/11/13	Dorking Open Meet	Dorking	Croydon Amph	3
44.76	120	F	29/06/13	Croydon Borough SA Annual Championships	South Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
49.13	91	F	11/11/12	Dorking SC Open Meet	Dorking	Croydon Amph	3
50.25	85	F	11/10/12	Sutton Atlantis SC Club Championships	Sutton	Croydon Amph	4
51.31	80	F	16/06/12	Croydon Borough Annual Championships	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.88	254	F	16/10/16	Sutton & Cheam Club Championships 2016	Kingswood	Sutton Cheam	4
34.18	270	F	09/07/16	Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash	Carshalton	Sutton Cheam	3
34.11	272	F	05/06/16	Surrey Summer Development Meet	Guildford	Sutton Cheam	3
35.09	250	F	23/01/16	Croydon Amphibians Closed County Time Trials	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
35.84	234	F	16/01/16	Kingston Royals The Royals New Year Meet 2016	Walton-on-Thames	Croydon Amph	3
35.98	232	F	20/12/15	Bromley Christmas Gold Open Meet 2015	Gillingham	Croydon Amph	3
35.35	244	F	07/11/15	Croydon Amphibians Club Championships 2015	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
42.35	142	F	15/11/14	Croydon Amphibians Club Championships	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
41.44 Copyright 202	151 4	F	13/04/14	Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier	Guildford	Croydon Amph Powered By SPORT	3 FSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
43.74	129	F	10/11/13	Dorking Open Meet	Dorking	Croydon Amph	3
44.76	120	F	29/06/13	Croydon Borough SA Annual Championships	South Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
49.13	91	F	11/11/12	Dorking SC Open Meet	Dorking	Croydon Amph	3
50.25	85	F	11/10/12	Sutton Atlantis SC Club Championships	Sutton	Croydon Amph	4
51.31	80	F	16/06/12	Croydon Borough Annual Championships	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS